J. K. SHAH CLASSES

CS Executive - Group 1

Batches which Commenced on 10-12-2021

AHEMDABAD

Intstructions for
attending Live Lectures
via the Zoom
Application.

Students shall compulsorily keep their CAMERA ON throughout the Live Lectures (in case any student has not kept the camera on or your face is not visible, our meeting executor may remove you from the lecture)

In the Zoom Meeting App, where you write your name, students should write their JKSC students ID and their name.
Students ID you will find in the JKSC fee receipt issued at the time of
admission. Thus in case your name is Ram Kapoor and your students ID is JDF12345 then
in your name section in Zoom app you need to enter- JDF12345 Ram
(Our meeting executor will mark attendance based on this. In case we find any student has entered wrong ID or not entered ID, we may remove them from the lecture)

BRANCH & BATCH

Description

02-02-2022

03-02-2022

04-02-2022

05-02-2022

06-02-2022

07-02-2022

08-02-2022

09-02-2022

10-02-2022

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Batches
which
Commenced
on
10-12-2021

AHEMDABAD

12:00 PM To 3:00 PM

12:00 PM To 6:30 PM

12:00 PM To 6:30 PM

12:00 PM To 7:00 PM

12:00 PM To 3:30 PM

12:00 PM To 3:30 PM

12:00 PM To 7:00 PM

SETTING UP OF SETTING UP OF SETTING UP OF
TIMETABLE ALREADY GIVEN BUSINESS ENTITIES and | BUSINESS ENTITIES and | BUSINESS ENTITIES and JURISPRUDENCE DIRECT TAX DIRECT TAX JURISPRUDENCE
CLOSURE CLOSURE CLOSURE
LAST WEEK
3:30 PM To 7:00 PM 4:00 PM To 7:30 PM 4:00 PM To 7:30 PM
JURISPRUDENCE JURISPRUDENCE JURISPRUDENCE
MEETING ID : MEETING ID : MEETING ID : MEETING ID : MEETING ID : MEETING ID : MEETING ID : MEETING ID : MEETING ID :
884 7479 7013 884 7479 7013 884 7479 7013 884 7479 7013 884 7479 7013 884 7479 7013 884 7479 7013 884 7479 7013 884 7479 7013
PA ORD 4 PA ORD 4 PA ORD 4 PA ORD 4 PA ORD 4 PA ORD 4 PA ORD 4 PA ORD 4 PA ORD




