J. K. SHAH CLASSES CS Executive - Group 1

Batches which Commenced on 10-12-2021

AHEMDABAD

	Students shall compulsorily keep their CAMERA ON throughout the Live Lectures (in case any student has not kept the camera on or your face is not visible, our meeting executor may remove you from the lecture)									
Intstructions for attending Live Lectures via the Zoom Application.	In the Zoom Meeting App, where you write your name, students should write their JKSC students ID and their name. Students ID you will find in the JKSC fee receipt issued at the time of admission. Thus in case your name is Ram Kapoor and your students ID is JDF12345 then in your name section in Zoom app you need to enter- JDF12345 Ram (Our meeting executor will mark attendance based on this. In case we find any student has entered wrong ID or not entered ID, we may remove them from the lecture)									
BRANCH & BATCH	Description	02-02-2022	03-02-2022	04-02-2022	05-02-2022	06-02-2022	07-02-2022	08-02-2022	09-02-2022	10-02-2022
BRANCH & BATCH		Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
O Batches Which			ALREADY GIVEN	12:00 PM To 3:00 PM SETTING UP OF BUSINESS ENTITIES and CLOSURE	12:00 PM To 6:30 PM SETTING UP OF BUSINESS ENTITIES and CLOSURE	12:00 PM To 6:30 PM SETTING UP OF BUSINESS ENTITIES and CLOSURE	12:00 PM To 7:00 PM JURISPRUDENCE	12:00 PM To 3:30 PM DIRECT TAX	12:00 PM To 3:30 PM DIRECT TAX	12:00 PM To 7:00 PM JURISPRUDENCE
DEAD DEAD DEAD DEAD DEAD DEAD DEAD DEAD				3:30 PM To 7:00 PM JURISPRUDENCE				4:00 PM To 7:30 PM JURISPRUDENCE	4:00 PM To 7:30 PM JURISPRUDENCE	
10-12-2021		19.1	19.1	19.1	19.1	19.1	19.1	19.1	19.1	19.1
		MEETING ID : 884 7479 7013	MEETING ID : 884 7479 7013	MEETING ID : 884 7479 7013	MEETING ID : 884 7479 7013	MEETING ID : 884 7479 7013	MEETING ID : 884 7479 7013	MEETING ID : 884 7479 7013	MEETING ID : 884 7479 7013	MEETING ID : 884 7479 7013
		PASSWORD : 524535	PASSWORD : 524535	PASSWORD : 524535	PASSWORD : 524535	PASSWORD : 524535	PASSWORD : 524535	PASSWORD : 524535	PASSWORD : 524535	PASSWORD : 524535